

Agency by which work is executed.

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
IS on A/C Bill					
Name of work - Bhikharipul Bazar					
Naharpul se Sughal More.					
C. Head - W.B. - MMGSY					
Agreement No. - 113 MMGSY/W.B./S.B.D./					
2019-2020, Date :- 02/12/2019					
Date of work order -					
Agency - Savitri Technocrats Pvt. Ltd.					
1/2) ploughing ground & bushes - do -					
with all complete job.					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.0 = 1800 m ²					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.2 = 1920 m ²					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.05 = 1830 m ²					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.1 = 1860 m ²					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.05 = 1830 m ²					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.0 = 1800 m ²					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.15 = 1890 m ²					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.5 = 2100 m ²					
2 x (10 x 30) x 3.5 = 2100 m ²					
Total Qty = 17130 m ²					
i.e. 1.713 hect.					
2/2) Construction of reference pillars.					
Qty. = 5 Nos.					
3/32) Earth work in excavation for					

Continuation

Continuation

Stn on the Soil

Abstract of Cost

Bhikhampur Hilar p52 ee Suglari more.
Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/58. Cleaning & Grubbing of road land.					
Qty. vide item no (1) & Page no (44) of TM					
2/57. Providing & fixing reference pillar					
Qty. vide item no (2) & Page no (44) of TMS					
3/56. Providing & fixing Working Bench-mark Pillars.					
Qty. vide item no (3) & Page no (64) of TME					
4/87. E/W in Excavation of foundations.					
Qty. vide item no (4) & Page no (64) of TMS					
5/88. Providing M15 as levelling.					
Qty. vide item no (5) & Page no. (44) of TMB.					
6/89. Providing Concrete for open fdr.					
Qty. vide item no (6) & Page no (44) of TMB					
7/62. Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual means.					
Qty. vide item no (7) & Page no (45) of TM					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		@ 73.07/m ²			₹ 25835.00
8/66 Const. of GSB-1 by Providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (45) of TMB.					
i.e —				1125.54m ³	
		@ 3081.94/m ³			₹ 3468846.74
9/71 Const. of GSB-1 by Providing coarse graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (45) of TMB.					
i.e —				240.025m ³	
		@ 3081.94/m ³			₹ 739742.64
10/67 Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate, W.B.M-II					
Qty. Vide item no (10) & Page no (46) of TMB.					
i.e —				596.25m ³	
		@ 4157.32/m ³			₹ 2478802.05
11/72 Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate, W.B.M-II					
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no (46) of TMB.					
i.e —				215.7185m ³	
		@ 4157.32/m ³			₹ 896810.80
12/90 Providing & laying R.CC pipe (NP3)					
Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no (46) of TMB.					
i.e —				60m	
		@ 3825/m			₹ 229521.6
13/68 Providing & applying Primer Coat.					
Qty. Vide item no (13) & Page no (46) of TMB.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e	—	7950.06 m ²	
	@ 44.99/m ²			₹	357673.19
14/69 Providing & applying tack coat.					
Qty vide item no (14) & Page no (46) of TME		i.e	—	7950.06 m ²	
	@ 15.10/m ²			₹	120045.90
15/70 Providing, laying & Poling of					
close graded Premix.					
Qty vide item no (15) & Page no (47) of TME		i.e	—	7950.06 m ²	
	@ 238.80/m ²			₹	1898474.32
16/73 Const. of un-reinforced cement					
Concrete Pavement (P.C.C)					
Qty vide item no (16) & Page no (47) of TME		i.e	—	460.20 m ³	
	@ 7327.82/m ³			₹	3372262.76
17/75 Plain reinforced cement concrete					
(P.C.C) in Sub Structure.					
Qty vide item no (17) & Page no (47) of TME		i.e	—	145.74 m ³	
	@ 5700.26/m ³			₹	830755.89
18/65 Const. of Subgrade & earthen					
shoulder.					
Qty vide item no (18) & Page no (47) of TME		i.e	—	1534.34 m ³	
	@ 207.54/m ³			₹	318436.92
19/63 Const. of embankment with					
material obtained from borrow pit.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For 1000 m lead-					
Qty. vide item no (19) & Page no (47) of TMB.					
	i.e	—		3352.267 m ³	
	@ 168.44/m ³			₹ 564655.85	
20/64 For lead, 100 m					
Qty. vide item no (20) & Page no (48) of TMB.					
	i.e	—		3002.96 m ³	
	@ 136.43/m ³			₹ 409693.83	
21/86 Providing & fixing of typical					
MMGSY informational sign board.					
Qty. vide item no (21) & Page no (48) of TMB.					
	i.e	—		6 Nos.	
	@ 9111.98/no			₹ 54671.88	
22/76 Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade					
10 kilometer local stone.					
Qty. vide item no (22) & Page no (48) of TMB.					
	i.e	—		4 Nos.	
	@ 2265.74/no			₹ 9063.80	
23/77 200 m Stone.					
Qty. vide item no (23) & Page no (48) of TMB.					
	i.e	—		11 Nos.	
	@ 617.74/no			₹ 6795.14	
24/78 Reinforced Cement Concrete M15					
grade boundary pillars.					
Qty. vide item no (24) & Page no (48) of TMB.					
	i.e	—		100 Nos.	
	@ 481.78/no			₹ 48178.00	
25/79 Providing & fixing Ratoos reflective					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Contemporary & information					Supr board.
600 mm Circular					
Qty. Vide Item no (25) & Page no (49) of TMB.					
i.e. —				12 Nos	
@ 5189.41 / No					₹ 61672.92
26/80 900 mm equilateral & chisling.					
Qty. Vide Item no (26) & Page no (49) of TMB.					
i.e. —				6 Nos	
@ 5716 / No					₹ 34296.00
27/81. 64 X 450 Rectangular board.					
Qty. Vide item no (27) & Page no (49) of TMB.					
i.e. —				6 Nos	
@ 5001 / No					₹ 30006.00
28/82. Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
Qty. Vide item no (28) & Page no (49) of TMB.					
i.e. —				417 m ²	
@ 735.58 / m ²					₹ 306736.86
29/83 Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
Qty. Vide item no (29) & Page no (49) of TMB.					
i.e. —				153.4 m ²	
@ 825.42 / m ²					₹ 126619.42
30/91. Painting two coats including Primer Coat (cutout)					
Qty. Vide item no (30) & Page no (50) of TMB.					
i.e. —				165.12 m ²	
@ 97.16 / m ²					₹ 16043.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F	Total Amt.	₹	18275554.10
less Previous Passed Amt.				₹	(-) 12628343.3
				₹	3419473.0
			Net Amt.	₹	2227737.80
S. M. 19/3/21			Ammalito		
			19.03.21		
			20		
C&P					
4/6/21					
20/03/21					